
APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW   Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II 

Name of Department : Medical Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 10.01.2020 

No. of vacancies reported : 4 (Four) [68 AV out of which 4 vacancies got due
on 01.01.2021]

Date of Advice : 02.02.2021

PENDING TURNS

NCA
    
      Nil 

TPO

NJD

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXVII 96 M, ALREADY FILLED.
TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR XXVII 97 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 967. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 968.

Sl.
No

DA
Sl.No Name and Address

Rank
No.

Community
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Remarks

1 968 GEETHU K
MANOJ BHAVAN
NADIUVILAKKARA
KOLLAM
PULLICHIRA P O PIN ­ 691304 1055 (­) MR XXVII 97 OC

2 969 DILEEP KUMAR P
DILEEP BHAVAN
KUNDARA
KOLLAM (DIST)
MUKKOODU (PO),691503

1065 EZHAVA MR XXVII 98 E/B/T

1



Sl.
No

DA
Sl.No Name and Address

Rank
No.

Community
Rotation as

approved by the
Commission

Remarks

3 970 SITHARA JACOB
MATTATHIL
PUNNACKAL
KOZHIKODE
673603

1056 (­) MR XXVII 99 OC

4 971 JYOTHILEKSHMI V A
ARACKAPPARAMBIL, 
LEKSHMI NIVAS/356
MARUTHORVATTOM/ 
CHERTHALA
ALAPUZHA
MARUTHORVATTOM/ 688539

1895 V THATTAN MR XXVII 100 V

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA Total

Previous 404 404 481 60 1349

Present 2 2 - - 4

Total 406 406 481 60 1353

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

Nil

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ts.02.21

2


	PENDING TURNS
	404
	404
	481
	60
	1349
	2
	2
	-

	-
	4

	406
	406
	481
	60
	1353
	KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



