APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW

Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department : **Medical Education Department**

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 10.01.2020

No. of vacancies reported : 4 (Four) [68 AV out of which 4 vacancies got due

on 01.01.2021]

Date of Advice : 02.02.2021

PENDING TURNS

NCA	
TPO	Nil
NJD	

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXVII 96 M, ALREADY FILLED. TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR XXVII 97 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 967. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 968.

Sl. No	DA Sl.No	Name and Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	968	GEETHU K MANOJ BHAVAN NADIUVILAKKARA KOLLAM PULLICHIRA P O PIN - 691304	1055	(-)	MR XXVII 97 OC	
2	969	DILEEP KUMAR P DILEEP BHAVAN KUNDARA KOLLAM (DIST) MUKKOODU (PO),691503	1065	EZHAVA	MR XXVII 98 E/B/T	

Sl. No	DA Sl.No	Name and Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
3	970	SITHARA JACOB MATTATHIL PUNNACKAL KOZHIKODE 673603	1056	(-)	MR XXVII 99 OC	
4	971	JYOTHILEKSHMI V A ARACKAPPARAMBIL, LEKSHMI NIVAS/356 MARUTHORVATTOM/ CHERTHALA ALAPUZHA MARUTHORVATTOM/ 688539	1895	V THATTAN	MR XXVII 100 V	

OC/BC POSITION

	ОС	ВС	NJD	DA	Total
Previous	404	404	481	60	1349
Present	2	2	-	-	4
Total	406	406	481	60	1353

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

Nil

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ts.02.21